
To, 
BSE Limited , 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower , 
Dalal Street , 
Mumbai - 400 001 . 

Scrip Code: 503811 

Dear Sir/ Ma da m , 

~·y \ltAM s11.1..: !\111 ~,S 1.n.11 I Fl) 

13thJanuary, 2020 

National Stock Exch ange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot No. C/ 1, G Block, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East) , Mumbai- 4 00 0 5 1 

Com panv Svmbol: SIYSIL 

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI [Depositories and 
Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the month ended 31st 
December, 2019. 

In accorda n ce with Regula tion 74(5) of the SEBI (Depos itories and 
Pa rticipants) Regulations, 2018 , a nd based on the certificate received from 
TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited (RTA) (copy enclosed), for the 
month ended 31st December, 2019, we h ereby confirm tha t : 

(a ) The securities r eceived for dem a teria lization a n d rem ateria lization h ave 
b een listed on the Stock Exch a n ges; a nd 

(b) The related Certificate (s) a fter due verification h ave been mutila ted a n d 
can celled and the n a m e of the depository h as been subs titu ted in ou r 
records as the register ed owner. 

Kindly t ake a note of the a bovct . 

Thanking you, 

Yours faith fully , 
For SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 

Lli~~fl.J) 
wruiam Fernandes 
Company Secretary 

Encl: a/a. 

Corporate office: B - 5, Trade World, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Pare!, Mumbai -400 0 13 (India) 
Phone : 3040 0500, Fax: 3040 0599 Email: will iam.fernancles@siyaram.com 
Internet: www.sivarnm.com CI N : LI 7 l l 6MH l 978PLC02045 l 

Registered Office: H - 3/2, MIDC, A - Road, Tarapur, Boisar, Palghar - 40 I 506 (Mah.) 



De.a~ Sir, 

mmm oARASHAw IC OPYI 
T otal Solutions R epository 

To, 
The Secretary, 
The National Stock E~change 
Exchange Plaza 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra <E> 
Mumbai _j 

CD NSE 
Date:02- JAN-2020 

UNIT: ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED, THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED,CEAT 
LIMITED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED, TITAN COMPANY LIMITED, TATA COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMt TEDiVOLTAS LIMITED, VINYL CHEMICALS<INDIA> LIMITED,VALECHA ENGINEERING 
LIMt TED,TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES 
LIMITED, TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED,NRC LIMITED,NELCO LIMITED, TRENT 
LIMt TED,KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED, TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMITED, INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMITED, HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA L IMITED, TATA 
TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA > LIMITED, HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMtTEDiHUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITEO,GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED,GOL OFFSHORE 
LIMt TED,TATA ELXSI LIMITED, THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED, SIEMENS 
LIMITED, SKF INDIA LIMITED,SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED, SUMMIT SECURITIES 
LI MITED, RALLIS INDIA LIMITED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIM ITEDiPIDILITE 
INDUSTRIES L.IMITED,PAREKH ALUMINE X LIMITED, TATA MOTORS LIMI TED, TATA COFFEE 
LIM tTED, TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED, BAL PHARMA L IMITED , BASF INDIA L IMI TED, TA TA 
CONSULTANCY SERVICES L IMITED 

REF : Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities. 

As pe r stat ut ory requirements we are to furn i sh de tai l s of .Dematted I 
Rematted secur ities to major Stock exchanges. ev ery month wherever the 
secur ities are registered. The certs have b een muti l ated/cance lled 
afteT due verification . We enclose he rewith a fl o ppy con t a i ning 
details viz. Certificate nos, Distinctive No s, No of Securities 
Dematte d /Rematted for the date range 01 - DEC - 19 to 31 - DEC- 19 for the 
above mentioned com panies . 

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsid iary of Link Inti me India Private Limited) 

6-10, Haj i Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate. 20 , Dr. E. Mo~c< Road. Near F:111H't1' S111din. M:ih:il;rnni CW\. lllh 1111h:i i -1111111 I 1 
CIN - U74999MH20 I Xl'TU07R59 Tel.: -91 22 6656 84X4 bx : 1 <)I :: 11(1'.'!1 l-i-1'1-1 

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 
R 11<:in""" hn11r .. Mnnd::. v In FrHbv 1 () nn '1 m '" 1. '\()" m 



DElllDARASHAVV 
D.etai ~011~1 b3e~~~'tfj ~J'/R~~H~~ iWe~~r i ti es 

' CD NSE 

No. of holdings No. of h oldings 
d e matted rematted 

----------------------------------------------------------------------
ASIAN PAINTJS LIMITED 
BAL PHARMA LIMITED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
CEAT LIMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED 
HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED 
INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMI TED 

1-<.ANSA I NEROLAC PA I NTS LIMITED 
NELCO LIMITED 
NRC LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED 
PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
RALLIS INDIA LIMITED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
SKF INDIA LIMITED 
SUMMIT SECURITIES LIMITED 
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 
TATA COMMUN I CATIONS LIMI TED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES L IMITED 
TATA ELXSI LIMITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA MO TORS LIMI TED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA> LIMITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMI TED 
THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED 
THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITEID 
TITAN COMPANY LIMIT ED 
TRENT LIMITED 
VALEC HA ENGINEERING LIMITED 
VINYL CHEMICALSCINDIA> LIMITED 
VOL TAS LIMITED 

122620 
0 

184 
791 
110 

_J 0 
6500 

100 
5405 

150 
0 
0 
0 
0 

16165 
300 

15930 
2445 

150 
25 

8820 
120 

3 0 
2925 
4600 

24720 
220 
133 

18606 
1858 1 

932 
650 
226 

56730 
403 

2336 
4 2940 

6 890 
0 

770 
101 20 

You may r evert to th e under s igned for clarification if a ny . 

Tha nking You , 
for TSR D~haw Co n s u I tan ts P rivate Limited . 

Ash wini lthare 
De mat <Op e rati o n s) 
ako thare@tsr darashaw. co m 

TSRDARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link lntirne India Private Limited) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6-10. Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate. 20. Dr. E. Moses Road . Near F:111w11~ S111di11. M:1h:llax111i r \V ). M111nh:t i -11111111 1 
CIN - U74999MH20 I 81'TCJ07859 Tel. : ·•9 1 22 6b56 X4X4 I :ix : ' 'I I 22 l>(,5r. X4l!4 

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com 
Business hours Mnndav to Fndav I 0.00 :1.111. to 1.10 n.m 



Dear Sir, 

l!IElllCJARASHAVV 
Total Solutions Repository 

I To, 
The SecT'etaT'Y• 
The National Stock Exchange 
Exchange Plaza 
BandT'a Kurla Complex, 
Bandra <E> ~ 
Mumbai 

NS NSE 
Date : 02-,JAN-2020 

UNIT : ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED, THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED, CEAT 
LIMITED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED, TITAN COMPANY LIMITED, TATA COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED,VOLTAS LIMITED, VINYL CHEMICALSCINDIA> LIMITED,VALECHA ENGINEERING 
LIMITED, TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES 
LIMITED, TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED,NRC LIMITED,NELCO LIMITED, TRENT 
LIMITED, KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED, TATA INVESTMENf CORPORATION 
LIMITED, INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMITED, HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED, TATA 
TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA> LIMITED, HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMITED,HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED,GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED,GOL OFFSHORE 
LIMITED, TATA ELXSI LIMITED, THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA ~IM I TED,SIEMENS 

LIMITED, SKF INDIA LIMITED,SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED, SUMMIT SECURITIES 
LIMI TED, RALLI S INDIA LIMITED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED, PI D I LI TE 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED, TATA COFFEE 
L IMITED, TATA CHEMICALS L IM ITED, BAL PHARMA L IMITED, BASF INDI A L I MI TED, TATA 
CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 

REF : Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities. 

As per sta tutory requirements we are to furnish details of Dematted / 
Rematted sec uritie s to major Stock exchanges, e very month wherever the 
secur itie s a r e r eg i s t ered . The certs have been mutilated/cancelled 
a fter du e v erification . We enclose herewith a floppy containing 
details v.i z . Certificate nos , Distincti ve Nos , No of Securities 
Dematted/Rematted for the date range 01 - DEC - 19 to 31 - DEC - 19 for the 
above mentioned companies . 

.- - ----· ·-----

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Inti me Ind ia Private Limited\ 

6-10. Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate. 20. Dr. E. Moses Road . Near Famot" <;1ud11>. Mahala~mi (\V). M11mh;1i 10111111 

C IN . U74999MH20 IXPTC.107859 Tel. : · 91 22 665(> X-IXJ I a\ . '/I :: r.r,51, X.J<1.i 

E-mail : esg-unit(!Ytsrdarashaw.com Website : w\\w.tsrdarashaw.corn 
R11 <: inf'<:f0: hn11r<: Mnnrbv t" Fr11l:1v In no ! l Ill I n 1 1() ,, 11, 



mmlloARASHAVV NS NSE 

D~t a i ~0~'1:1 ble!ffi~l{~~d'~e~~fl~~i~~~T'i tie s 
--------------------------------------------------------------------

No . of holding s No. of holdings 
~ematte d T'ematted 

----------------------------------------------------------------------
ASIAN PAINT[S" LIMITED 
BAL PHARMA LIMITED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
CEAT LIMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED 
~INDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED 
HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED 
INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMITED 
KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED 
NELCO LIMITED 
NRC LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED 
PID ILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
RALLIS INDIA LIMITED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
SKF INDIA LIM)TED 
SUMMIT SECURITIES LIMITED 
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 
TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 
TATA ELXSI LIM I TED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LI MITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA S TEEL LIMI TED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA> LIMITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY L IMITED 
THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED 
THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED 
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 
TRENT LIM !TED 
VALEC HA ENGINEERING LIMITED 
VINYL CHEMICALS< INDIA> LIMITED 
VOLTAS LIMITED 

127660 
100 
528 
858 
483 

_J 2 000 
5000 

281 
1195 
1125 

26640 
210 
175 

0 
8566 

10300 
6122 
3695 
1720 

106 
13650 
8060 

270 
7613 
6900 

46890 
127 

72678 
1041" 

49226 
573 

2 900 
523 1 

12597 4 
1000 
4860 

86260 
10410 

so 
2490 

352 10 

You may T'eveT't to the undersigned fol' clarification if any. 

Thanking You, 
for TS~shaw Consultants 

Ash wini 1-<.othare 

Private Limited . 

Demat <Operations> 
akoth are@t s T'darashaw.c om 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsid iary of Link Inti me India Private Limited) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 

9510 
6000 

0 
13 

1100 
0 

6-10. Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate. 20. Dr. E. Moses Road. Near Fam""' -;111din. M:ohal;"mi (\\'\. Mumhai 11111011 
CIN - U74999MH20 181'TC307859 Tel.: ·•9 1 226656 X4X4 I ax : 'J I ~ : r.r,51, XJ<H 

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 
Business hours Mondav to f'ri dav I 0.00 a.m. 10 1.10 n.m 



/ l!EJllOARASHAW \COt'lJ 
Tota l S o lutions R e p os itory 

To, 
I The S ecretary, 

The Central Depo s itories Servi ces Ltd 
Marathon Futurex , Unit No 2501 2Sth f lr, 
A-Wi ng , Mafatlal Mi l ls Compound, 
N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel. 
Mumbai 400013 _J 

CD CDSL 
Date : 02-JAN- 2020 

D 2 JAN 2020 

Dea~ Sir, 
Contents no Verified 

UNIT : ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS LTD, ASIAN PAJNTS 
LIMITED, BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD, TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMITED, INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA > LIMITED, HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED, TATA 
TEL ESERVICES CMAHARASHTRA > LIMITED, TATA ELXSI L IMITED, TATA MOTORS 
LIMITED, ECOPLAST LIMITED, DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED,CEAT LIMITED, TATA COFFEE 
LIMITED, THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED, TATA CHEMI CALS LI MITED,CHEMBOND CHEMICALS 
LIMITED, TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED, BLUE GREEN 'CONSTRUCTIONS & 
INVESTMENTS LTD, THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED,SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS 
LTD.SIEMENS LIMITED, SKF INDIA LIMITED,SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED, SUMMIT 
SECURITIES LIMITED,TRF LIMITED, RALLIS INDIA LIMITED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY 
LIMITED,PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED, TAYO ROLLS 
LI MITED,SARASWATI COMMERC I AL CIND I AJ LIMITED,WINRO COMMERCIAL < INDIA ) 
LTD. TI TAN COMPANY L IM ITED, TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED,VOLTAS LIMITED, VINYL 
CHEMI CALS CI ND I A> LI MI TED, VALECHA ENG I NEER I NG LIM ITED, TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA 
STEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED, BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED, TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS L IMITED,NRC L IMITED,NELCO LIMITED, TRENT 
LIMITED, KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED, JEET MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED, ION EXC HANGE 
<INDIA > L IMITEO, HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCT ION COMPANY LIMITED,HUHTAMAKI PPL 
LI MITED,GOKAK TEXT ILES LIMITED,GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED,GOL OFFSHORE 
LIMITED, GALAXY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED, FORBES & CO. LTD <FORMERLY FORBES 
GOl~AK),TATA MOTORS LI MITED,BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED, BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED, BAL PHARMA LIMITE D, BASF INDlA L IMITED, BAY ER CROPSCI ENC E 
LIMITED, AUTOMOBI LE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED 

REF : Details of Dematted/Rematted Sec urities . 

As per s tatutory requirements we are to furnish details of Dematted I 
Rematted securities to major St ock exchanges, every month wherever the 
securities are registered . The certs have been mutilated/cancelled 
after due ve rification . We enclose herewith a floppy containing 
de tails viz. Certificate nos, Distinctive Nos , No of Securities 
Dematted /R ematted for the date range 01-DEC-19 to 31-DEC-19 for th e 
above mentioned compa n ies . 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link lntimc India Private Limited) 

6- 10. Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate. 20. Or. E. Mose' R<>ml. 'lcar Fam""' <.;111din. Mahalaxo111 (\\I). 'vlo11nh:n 11111111 1 
CIN - U74999MH20 I Xl'TU07R59 Tel.: ·-9 1 22 6656 84X4 I ax . •</I :: :: 1.1,51, X-l<>-1 

E-mail : csg-unil@lsrdarashaw.com Website : www.lsrdarashaw.com 
n11 ..: i111•..:..: ht\11 r~ M"nd~t V '" f.r-i 1l :1v In()() ~' ll\ In 1 ''H),., rn 



I l!llllCJARASHAVV 
Total Solutions Repository 

CD CDSL 

I Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities 

Company Name No . of holdings No . of holdings 
dematted rematted 

~RAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS 
lTD 
AS IAN PAINTS LIMITED 
AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED · 
BAL PHARMA LIMITED 
DASF INDIA LIMITED 
DAYER CROPSC IENCE LIMITED 
DOH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
BETA- KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
BLUE GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS & 
I NVESTMENTS LTD 
BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD 
BOMBAY' OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
CEAT LIMITED 
CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LIMITED 
OHRUV ESTATES LIMITED 
ECOPLAST LIMITED 
FORBES L CO. LTD <FORMERLY FORBES 
GOKAK > 
GALAXY CLOUD KITC HENS LIM I TED 
GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
Lil'1ITED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED 
HUHTAMAKI PPL L IMITED 
INGER SOLL-RAND CINDIA> LIMITED 
ION EX CH ANGE <INDIA> LIMITED 
JEET MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED 
KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED 
NELCO LIMITED 
NRC LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED 
PIOILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
RALLIS INDIA LIMITED 
SARASWATI COMMERCIAL CINDIAJ LIMITED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
SKF INDIA LIMITED 
SUMMI T SECURITIES LIMITED 
SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD 
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED 
TATA CO FFEE LIMITED 

_J 6 

122620 
25 

0 
184 
701 

0 
0 
0 

20 
31 

791 
0 
0 

100 
2 490 

0 
160 
110 

0 
6500 

100 
5405 

150 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

16165 
300 

0 
15930 
2445 

150 
25 

0 
8820 

120 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Inti me India Private L11ni tcd) 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6-1 O. Haj i Moosa Patrawala Industrial E~talc. 20. Dr. E. Mo~c< Rond. '!car F:11m''" "1mlio. \lahalax1111 ( WL 11. h11nh:11 11111111 1 

CIN - U74999MH20181'TU07R59 Tel .. --9 1 22 61i56 X4X-l I ax : •'II 22 l>f>5<' X4<J4 
E-mai l : csg-unit(!!ltsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 

Business hours ~1nn1l:-lv '" r."';,~ ..... 1 n "" - ··· · "" "' " 

• 



/ mmm CJARASHAVV 
T o t a l So lutions Repository 

CD CDSL 

Details of Dematted / Rematted Securities 
----------------------------------------------------------------------
Co mo any Name No . o f h"oldings No. 

dematted 
of holding s 

rematted 
----------------------------------------------------------------- -----
TAT~ COMMUNICATIONS LIM I TED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVI CES LIMITED 
TA TA ELXSI LIMITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TA TA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TA T A MOTORS LIMITED 
TA TA MOTORS LIMITED 
TA T A STEEL LIMITED 
TA TA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA> 
LIMITED 
TAYO ROLLS LIMITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED 
THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED 
THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIM ITED 
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 
TRENT LI MITED 
TRr LIMITED 
VAL ECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED 
VINYL CHEMICALS<INDIA> LIMITED 
VOL TAS LIM I TED 
WINRO COMMERCIAL ( INDIA ) LTD 

_J 30 
2 925 
4600 

2 4720 
2 2 0 
133 

18606 
18581 

932 
650 
2 26 

7 00 
56730 

403 
2 336 

4 2 940 
6 890 

62 
0 

7 7 0 
1 0 120 

0 

Yo u ma y revert t o t he und ers igned fo r c l ar i fi cat ion if a ny . 

T h anking You, 
for TSR t

1
~rash aw Consultant s Private Lim ite d . 

Ashwin~~ha re 
Demat <Operations) 
a koth a re@tsrda rashaw. com 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsid iary of Link lntime Ind ia Pri vate Limited) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6-10. Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate. 20. Dr. E. Mo'c' Rc>ad . Near F:111w11< <;1ud111. 1'vlah;il;ix1ni f \\' 1. 'vt11111h:11 111•111 11 

CIN . U74999M H20 I Xl'TC307R59 Tel. : ·-91 ~2 665<• XJXJ I a~ 'I I 22 M15<• ~J<l.t 

E-mail : esg-unit(!Ytsrdarashaw.com Website : w\\w.tsrdarashaw.eom 
Busi ness hours Mondav to Fridav I 0.00 a.111. to .LlO n.m 



Dear S ir, 

mmm cARAsHAw I CCJPY'I 
Total So lutions R epos itory 

To, 
I The Secretary, 

BSE Ltd. 
P hiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
2nd floor, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 
400001 _J 

CD BS E 
Date : 02- JAN-20 2 0 · 

UNIT : ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS LTD, ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED, BAYER 
CROPSCIENCE LIMI TED, AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED, BOMBAY CYCLE~ MOTOR 
AGENCY LTD , BAL PHARMA LIMITED,BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED, TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED, TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED, TATA MOTORS 
LIMI TED,ECOPLAST LI MI TED, DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED,CEAT LIM IT ED, TATA COFFEE 
LIMITED, THOMAS COOK <IND I A> LIMI TED,CHEMBOND CHEMI CALS LIMITED, BLUE GREEN 
CONSTRUCTIONS~ INVESTMENTS LTD, TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMI TED, INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMITED, HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED, TATA 
TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA> LIMITED, HINDUS TAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMITED,HUHTAMAKI PP L LIMITED,GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED, GRINDWELL NORTON 
LIMITED,GOL OFFSHORE L IMITED, GALAXY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED, FORBES & CO. LTD 
<FORMERLY FORBES GOKAK> •. TATA ' ELXSI LIMITED, SIEMENS LIMITED, SKF INDIA 
LIMITED,SIYARAM SILi~ MI LLS LIMI TED .SUMMI T SEC UR I TI ES L IM ITED,TRF 
LI MITED , RALLIS INDIA LI MI TED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED,PIDILITE 
INDUSTR IES LIMITED, PAR EKH ALUMINE X LIMITED, TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED , VOLTAS 
L I MI TED, VINYL CHEMICALS< INDIA> LIMITED,VALECHA ENG INEERING LIMITED , TATA STEEL 
LIMI TEQ,TATA S TEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOB AL BEVERAGES LIMITED, THE TINPLATE COMPANY 
OF INDIA LIMITED,SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD, TAYO ROLLS LIMITED,SARASWATI 
COMMERCIAL CINDIA J LIMITED,WINRO COMMERCIAL ( INDIA ) LTD, TITAN COMPANY 
LIMITED, BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED, TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED,NRC 
L IMITED, NELCO LIMITED, TRENT LIMITED, KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LI MITED,JEET MAC HINE 
TOOLS LIM I TED, ION EXCHANGE <INDIA> LIMITED.BETA-KAPP A INVESTMENTS LIMITED, BASF 
I NDI A LI MITED 

REF : Deta ils of Dematted/Remat ted Sec uritie s. 

As per s tatutory requirements we are to furnish detail s of Dematted I 
Rematted securities to major Stock e~changes, every month wherever the 
securities are registered . The certs have been mutilat e d /cancelled 
after due verification . We e ncl os e herewith a floppy containing 
deta il s viz . Cert i ficate nos, Disti n ctive Nos, No of Securities 
Dematted / Re matted for the date r ange 01-DEC-19 to 31-DEC-19 for the 
abo v e me ntioned companie s . 

3SELTD. 
INWARp S.C:CTtON 

0 2 J,AN. 2020 

CONTENTS · T ERIFIED 
SIGN 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link lnti mc Ind ia Private Li mited) 

6-1 0. Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate. 20. Dr. E. Mose~ Rone!. Near l'amc11 " S111clin. M11halax111i f \V ). l'vlt11nh;11 11111n11 
CIN - U74999M H20 1Xl'TU07859 Tel. : -9 1 ~2 6656 ~4!<4 1 :, , ~ : 1·9 1 2~ M1:-1, X40<l 

E-mail : csg-umt@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 
Business hours Mondav to Fndav 10.00 a .Ill . to 3.30 n.m 



l!lafilCARASHAW 
T otal So lutions R e p ository 

CD BSE 

I Details of Dernatted/Rematted Securities ____ , ________________________________________________________________ _ 
Cornp tny Name No. of holdings No . of hol d ings 

dematted rematted 
---- ·-----------------------------------------------------------------
AR~~USK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS 
LTD 
ASI.Atl PAINTS LIMITED 
AUTCJ~OBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED 
DAL PHARMA LIMITED 
BASr INDIA LIMITED 
BAY~R CROPSCIENCE LIMITED 
BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
BLUE GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS & 
INVE STMENTS LTD 
BOMB AY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD 
BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
CEAT LIMITED 
CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LIMITED 
DHRU V ESTATES LIMITED 
ECOPLAST LIM ITED 
FORBES ~< CO. LTD <FORMERLY FORBES 
GOKAJI. > 
GALA XY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED 
GOKAK TEXTILES L IMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE L IMITED 
GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCT I ON COMPANY 
LIMITED 
HONE YWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED 
HUHT AMAKI PPL LIMITED 
I NGERSOLL-RAND <IND I A> LI MI TED 
ION EXCHANGE ( INDIA ) L IMITED 
JEET MAC HINE TOOLS LIMITED 
KANSA I NEROLAC PAINTS LIM I TED 
NELCO LIMITED 
NRC LI MI TED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LI MITED 
PIDILI TE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
RALL IS INDIA LIMITED 
SARASWATI COMMERrIAL (INDIAJ LIMITED 
S IEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
SKF INDIA LIMITED 
SUMMIT SECURITIES I TMTTE D 

S UNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD 
TATA CHEMI CALS LIMITED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 

_I o 

122620 
25 

0 
184 
701 

0 
0 -
0 

20 
31 

791 
0 
0 

100 
2490 

0 
160 
110 

0 
6500 

100 
5405 

150 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

16165 
300 

0 
15930 
2445 

150 
2 5 

0 
8820 

120 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary o f Link Inti me Ind ia Private Limited) 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6- I 0. Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Esiatc. 20. Dr. E. Mose' Road . Near F;11rn't" S1 11din. lvl:iha l :i~m • ( \\'\. \h1111h;11 1111111 1 I 

CIN - U74999MH20 I Xl'TC307R59 Tel. : +9 I 22 66'.i6 84X4 I-a~ · • 9 1 :'.2 "''~'' X4lld 

E-mail : csg-unit((!, tsrdarashaw.com Website : \\'\\ w.tsrdarashaw.com 
Ousincss hours Monday to Fm.lay 10.00 a.111. to 3.30 p.111 
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l!IDllCJARASHAVV 
T otal So lutions Repository 

CD BSE 

I Details of Dematted/R e matted Securities 
----~-----------------------------------------------------------------

No. of h o idings No . 
dematted 

of holdings 
rematted 

----------------------------------------------------------------------
TAT~ COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 
TATA ELXSI LIMITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIM!TED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELESERVICES CMAHARASHTRA> 
LIMITED 
TAYO ROLLS LIMITED 
THE TA TA POWE~ COMPANY LIMITED 
THE TI NPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED 
THOMAS COOK CINDIA> L IMITED 
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 
TRENT LIMITED 
TRF LIMITED 
VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED 
VINYL CHEMICALSCINDIAI LIMITED 
VOLTAS LIMI TED 
WINRO COMMERCIAL C IND I A I LTD 

_J 30 
2925 
4600 

2 4720 
220 
133 

18606 
18581 

932 
650 
226 

700 
56730 

403 
2336 

42940 
689 0 

62 
0 

770 
10120 

0 

Ycu m~y r evert to the und e r si gned for clarif i c ation if any . 

Than k i ng Yo u , 
fo r TSR Darashaw Consultant s Pri vate Limited . 

A• hwi n itth are 
Demat COpe~ationsl 
akot h a r e@t sr dara s ha w.c om 

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link lntirne India Private Limited) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Dea1" Sir, 

131311CJARASHAVV IC'OPYI 
Total Solutions Repo s itory 

To, 
I The Secretary, 

BSE Ltd . 
Phiroze J ee jeebhoy T-0w~rs, 
2nd floor, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 
400001 

.. , 

_J 

.. · ;:·: . 

NS BS E 
Date: 02-JAN-2020 

UNIT : ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS LTD, ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED, BAYER 
CROPSCIENCE LIMITED, AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED, BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR 
AGENCY LTD, BAL PHARMA LIMITED,BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED, TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIM1TEp,TATA CHEMI CALS LI MI TED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED.TATA MOTORS 
LIM l TED, ECOPLAST LIMITED,DHRUV ESTATES LIMI TED, CEAT LIMITED, TATA COFFEE 
LIMITED, THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED,CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LIMITED, BLUE GREEN 
CONSTRUCTIONS~ INVESTMENTS LTD, TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMITED, INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMITED, HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED, TATA 
TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA> LIMITED, HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMITED,HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED,GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED,GRINDWELL NORTON 
LIMlTED,GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED, GALAXY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED, FORBES & CO. LTD 
<FORMERLY FORBES GOKAK>,TATA ELXSI LIMITED, SIEMENS LIMITED.SKF IND I A 
LIMITED,SIYARAM SILK MI LLS LIMI TED, SUMMIT S ECURI T IES LIMITED,TRF 
LIMITED, RALLIS INDIA L IMITED, THE TA.TA POWER COMPANY LIMITED, PIDILITE 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PAR EKH ALUMINEX L IMITED , TAT A COMMUNI CAT I ONS L IMITED,VOLTAS 
L IMI TED , VINYL CHEMICALS< INDIA> LIMITED, VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED, TATA STEEL 
L IM I TED, TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED, THE TINPLATE COMPANY 
OF I NDIA LIMITED,SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD, TAYO ROLLS LIMITED,SARASWATI 
COMMERCIAL CINDIAJ L IMITED,WINRO COMMERC I AL ( INDIA > LTD, TITAN COMPANY 
LI MITED, BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED, TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED,NRC 
L IM!TED, NELCO LIMITED, TRENT LIMITED, KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LI MITED,JEET MACHINE 
TOOLS LIMITED , ION EXCHANGE <INDI A > LIMITED, BETA- KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED , BAS F 
r ND I A LIMITED 

REF : Detail s of Dematted/Rematted Securities . 

As per statutory req uirements we are to furnish details of Dematted I 
Rematted securities to major Stock exchanges, every month wherever the 
secu~ities are registered. Th e certs have been mutilated/cancelled 
after due verification. We enclose herewith a floppy containing 
details viz. Certificate nos, Distinctive Nos, No of Securities 
Dematted/Rematted f or the dat e range 01 - DEC- 19 to 31-DEC-19 for the 
a bov e mentioned compani es. 

3SELTD . 
. \ INWARD 8.r:CTION 

0 2 JAN 2020 

CONTS ts T VERIFIED 

I ~~N. ... . J." " " ""'.''."""'" .. 

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link lntime India Private Li mited) 

6- 10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate. 20. Dr. E. Moses Road. Near F:11m•11' S111d in. Mahal:""" ( \\I). 'vh.,nh:11 . 11111r111 
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E-mail : esg-unit@tsrdarashaw.eom Website : www.tsrdarashaw.eom 
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mmm CJARASHAVV 
Total Solut ions R epositor y 

NS BS E 

r Details of Dematted/Rematted · S~curities 
----------------------------------------------------------------------
cotflPany Name No. of holdings No . of holdings 

dematted T"ematted 
----------------------------------------------------------------------
AR~MUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS 
L T:O 
AS!AN PAINTS LIMITED 
AUIOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED 
BA~ PHARMA LIMITED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
BAYER CROPSC IENCE LIMITED 
BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
BEiA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
BLUE GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS & 
INVESTMENTS LTD 
BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD 
BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
CEAT LIMITED 
CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LIMITED 
DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED 
ECOPLAST LIMITED 
FORBES & CO. LTD (FORMERLY FORBES 
GOKAK > 
GALAXY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED 
GOKAK TEXTILES LI MIT ED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMITED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED 
HUHT AMAKI PPL LIMITED 
I NGE RSOLL-RAND CINDIA> L IMITED 
ION EXC HANGE <INDIA> LIMITED 
JEET MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED 
KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LI MITED 
NELCO LIMITED 
NRC LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED 
PIDILITE INDUSTR IES LIMITED 
RALLIS INDIA LIMITED 
SARASWATI COMMERCIAL CINDIAJ LIMITED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
S IYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
SKF INDIA LIMITED 
SUMMIT SECURITIES LIMITED 
SUNSHIELD CHEMI CALS LTD 
TATA CHEMICALS LIMI TED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 

_J 0 

127660 
711 
100 
528 
977 

0 
0 
0 

0 
165 
858 

0 
0 
0 

2907 

0 
65 

483 
2000 
5000 

281 
1195 
1125 
9263 

0 
26640 

210 
175 

0 
8566 

10300 
0 

6122 
3695 
17 20 
106 

0 
13 650 
8060 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link In time India Private Limited) 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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1313£ilCJARASHAVV 
T otal Solutions R epository 

NS BSE 

I Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities 
--~ --------------------------------------------------------------------
Corfl Pany Nam e No . of h d lding s No . 

d e matted 
of hold i ngs 

r ematte d 
----------------------------------------------------------------------
TATA COMMUNI CATIONS LIM I TED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVI CES LIMITED 
TATA ELXS I LIMITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TATA MOTOR S L I MITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA STEEL L IMI TED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PR ODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TE~ESERVICES ( MAHARASHTRA> 
LIMITED 
TAYO ROLLS LIMITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED 
THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED 
THOMAS coo~ <INDIA > LIMITED 
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 
TRENT LIMITED 
TRF LIMITED 
VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMI TED 
VINYL CHEMI CALS < INDIA> LIMITED 
VOL TAS LIMITED 
WINRO COMMERCIAL ( I ND I A ) LTD 

_J 270 
76 13 
6 900 

46890 
127 

7 2678 
1041 

4 9226 
573 

2900 
5231 

150 
125974 

100 0 
4 860 

862 60 
10410 

7 04 
50 

2 490 
352 10 

0 

You ma y r ever t to the under s ign e d for c l arifi cat ion if an y. 

Thank ing You, 

for TSR y •haw Cons ul tants Private Limit e d . 

As hw i ni Kothare 
Demat <Operation s > 
a kothare@ts r dar'a s ha w. com 

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Inti me India Privat~ Limited) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
1 

951 0 
6000 

0 
0 

13 
11 0 0 

c 
0 
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